

We are here to listen. You are not alone. 855.850.HOPE



Our Mission

The mission of **HOPE Sheds Light** is to raise awareness and educate individuals, families and the community about the impact of substance use disorder by having the courage to share personal experiences and offer strength, wisdom, hope and resources that lead to positive community change and long-term recovery.

HOPE Sheds Light is a New Jersey Non-Profit Corporation. IRS 501(c)(3) Tax ID: 46-3910504



Pamela Capaci, CEO

HOPE Sheds Light Founders

Arvo Prima Ron Rosetto Stephen Willis

Board of Directors

Ann Marie Baker Beverly Prima Kristjan J Prima Lee Webb Chad Warnken, Esg.

Golf Outing Committee

Ann Marie Baker Pamela Capaci Arvo Prima Chad Warnken, Esq., Chair Lee Webb



Please support HOPE Sheds Light as we continue to expand our recovery services throughout Ocean and Monmouth counties.

Toll-Free Helpline: 855.850.HOPE 732.244.0783 | rise@HOPEShedsLight.org 253 Chestnut Street, Toms River, NJ 08753 2510 Apache Road, Manasquan, NJ 08736

H PEShedsLight.org



Pine Barrens Golf Club

HOPE Sheds Light's 4th Annual Golf Outing



Jackson, NJ



SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

Monday, May 6, 2024

Registration and Lunch	11:00 am
Driving Range 11:00 am	to 12:30 pm
Shotgun Start/Scramble Format	12:30 pm
Dinner and awards immediately following	the outing.

Event will feature a 50/50 raffle, door prizes, Putting contest, Longest Drive contest and Closest to the Pin contest. Soft spikes and golf attire required. Event will be held rain or shine.

Foursome^{\$}1,500

- Lunch
- Greens Fee & Cart
- Unlimited Range Balls
- Use of Locker Room
- Snacks and non-alcoholic beverages included at Halfway House
- Snacks and non-alcoholic beverages included at Beverage Carts
- Dinner

Directions: PineBarrensGolf.com

*VIP Golf Foursome includes tickets for Putting contest, beat the Pro contest and three Mulligans.



HOPE Major Event Sponsors Voodhaven MANASQUAN BANK



SPONSORSHIPS

HOPE

Major Event Sponsor

- 1 VIP Golf Foursome*
- Logo on Shirt
- Prominent recognition on all event-related promotional material and signage including Presented by Tee signage at all 18 Holes

TRANSFORMATION

- 1 VIP Golf Foursome*
- Name prominently displayed at the dinner reception
- Tee Sponsor signage

RECOVERY

Golf Cart Sponsor......^{\$}2,500

- 1 VIP Golf Foursome*
- Name prominently displayed on golf carts
- Putting Green signage
- Tee Sponsor signage

HEALING

- - Signage on prize banner at dinner
 - 1 Golf Foursome
 - Tee Sponsor signage

OTHER SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

Golf Ball Sponsor (limited availability)	\$ 1,000
Driving Range Sponsor	^{\$} 500
Longest Drive Sponsor	^{\$} 500
Putting Contest Sponsor	^{\$} 500
Beat the Pro Sponsor	^{\$} 500
Closest to the Pin Sponsor	^{\$} 500
On-Course Refreshment Sponsor	
Tee Sponsor	
	-

All sponsors receive recognition in the Reception Program. All proceeds benefit the mission of HOPE Sheds Light.

Space is limited. RSVP no later than April 5, 2024

Online Registration is available at golf.hopeshedslight.org For more information, please call 732.244.0783

GOLF SPONSORSHIP REGISTRATION FORM

HOPE Major Event Sponsor	\$5,000
TRANSFORMATION Reception Sponsor	\$3,000
RECOVERY Golf Cart Sponsor	\$ 2,500
HEALING Prize Sponsor	. \$ 1,800
Golf Ball Sponsor	\$ 1,000
Driving Range Sponsor	\$500
Longest Drive Sponsor	^{\$} 500
Putting Contest Sponsor	.\$ 500
Beat the Pro Sponsor	\$ 500
Closest to the Pin Sponsor	^{\$} 500
On-Course Refreshment Sponsor	^{\$} 500
Tee Sponsor	\$300
Foursome	

Please indicate Sponsor Information:

Name:_____

Company (if applicable):	Company	(if	applicable):	
--------------------------	---------	-----	--------------	--

Phone:_____

Email:_____

I am unable to participate in the Golf Outing, but I will attend the Dinner Reception at a cost of \$100 per person (Qty: _____). ______). _____ l am unable to attend. Please accept my donation.

Enclosed is my check made payable to the HOPE Sheds Light in the amount of \$_____

GOLFER REGISTRATION

All information must be filled in for all golfers:

Name of Golfe Email:							
Shirt Size: Mens S					L	XL	XXL
Name of Golfe							
Email: Shirt Size: Mens S					L	XL	XXL
Name of Golfe Email:							
Shirt Size: Mens S					L	XL	XXL
Name of Golfe Email:							
Shirt Size: Mens S				М	L	XL	XXL

Return this registration form with a check made payable to: HOPE Sheds Light: 253 Chestnut Street, Toms River, NJ 08753

\$5.000